F o r m  X X X X :                                       R e v i s e d  A u g u s t ,  2 0 1 5
Page 1
Light Duty Stock Reels
Model Numbers:  SRA200, SRA400, SRA600
For Motorized & Non Motorized Reels
fF
F o r m  X X X X :                                       R e v i s e d  A u g u s t ,  2 0 1 5
Page 2

Width (in)
ID
Range
(in)
Keeper Disc
OD (in)
Speed
Range
(RPM)
DC Drive
Motor
(HP)
Input Power
VAC/Phase /Hz
Adjustable Shaft
SRA200D 200 4 5-18
24,30,36,42 0-28 1/8
120/1/60
SRA400D 400 8 6-17
SRA600D 60 8 8-18
SRA1200D 1200 12
10-22 48 0-23 3/4
SRA1500D 1500 6
Fixed Shaft
SR200D 200
10
1